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Day One – Final Results 
 

63rd HUDSON CUP MATCHES 
Thursday, October 21  
 
Foursome  -     Professionals Amateurs  
Scott Erdmann – Rob Gibbons   Kevin PomArleau – Michael Haack 2 & 1 1 
Brian Thronton – Chris Griffin   Jack Dukeminier – Tyler Simpson 1 up 1 

Darren Black – Ryan Benzel   Stephen Lee – Sean Packer 2 & 1 1 
Corey Prugh – Tim Feenstra 1 up 1 Tim O’Neal – Paul Peterson   
Luke Bennett – Jeff Coston   Erik Hanson – Bill Winter 1 up 1 

   Foursome Total  1   4 
      
Four-Ball – Professionals 
Brian Thornton – Tim Feenstra All Square ½ Tyler Simpson – Paul Peterson All Square ½ 

Scott Erdmann – Ryan Benzel All Square ½ Kevin PomArleau – Stephen Lee All Square ½ 
Rob Gibbons – Jeff Coston 3 & 2 1 Michael Haack – Sean Packer   
Chris Griffin – Luke Bennett   Bill Winter – Tim O’Neal 4 & 3 1 
Darren Black – Corey Prugh All Square ½ Jack Dukeminier – Erik Hanson All Square ½ 

   Four-Ball Total  2 ½   2 ½ 
First Day Total  3 ½   6 ½ 
      

 
 
 

20th SENIOR HUDSON CUP MATCHES 
Foursome  -  Professionals Amateurs 
Sean Arey – Jeff Marsh   Bob Christensen – Dave Lydell 6 & 5 1 
Scott Krieger – Jerry Johnson 3 & 2 1 Scott Hval – Denny Taylor   
Jeff Fought – Mark Keating 3 & 2 1 Pat O’Donnell – Tom Brandes   
Fred Haney – Bruce Stewart 1 up 1 Larry Daniels – Jim McNelis   
Brent Murray – Steve Prugh All Square ½ Kent Brown – Chris Maletis All Square ½ 

  Foursome Total  3 ½   1 ½ 
      
Four-Ball - Professional 
Scott Krieger – Mark Keating    Dave Lydell – Scott Hval 3 & 2 1 
Jeff Marsh – Jerry Johnson 2 & 1 1 Denny Taylor – Tom Brandes   
Fred Haney – Sean Arey 2 & 1 1 Pat O’Donnell – Chris Maletis   
Steve Prugh – Jeff Fought All Square ½ Kent Brown – Larry Daniels All Square ½ 
Brent Murray – Bruce Stewart   Jim McNelis – Bob Christensen 4 & 3 1 

Four-Ball Total  2 1/2   2 ½ 
First Day Total  6   4 
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Singles Matches – Final Results 
 

63rd HUDSON CUP MATCHES 
 

Friday, October 21 Singles Matches 
 
Corey Prugh 1 up F Kevin PomArleau   
Rob Gibbons   Tyler Simpson 1 up F 
Brian Thornton All Square F Tim O’Neal All Square F 
Chris Griffin 1 up F Stephen Lee   
Scott Erdmann 2 & 1 F Jack Dukeminier   
Ryan Benzel 5 & 4 F Michael Haack   
Jeff Coston 2 & 1 F Paul Peterson   
Darren Black   Bill Winter 3 & 1 F 
Tim Feenstra   Erik Hanson 1 up F 
Luke Bennett All Square F Sean Packer All Square F 
   Singles Total  6   4 
Total Points  9 ½   10 ½ 
 
Larry Lamberger Award – Corey Prugh   Chuck Congdon Award – Bill Winter 
 

20th SENIOR HUDSON CUP MATCHES 
 

 
Friday, October 21 Singles Matches 
 
Steve Prugh 3 & 2 F Bob Christensen   
Bruce Stewart   Scott Hval 5 & 4 F 
Scott Krieger 2 & 1 F Denny Taylor   
Mark Keating 1 up F Dave Lydell   
Brent Murray All Square F Jim McNelis All Square F 
Jerry Johnson   Larry Daniels 1 up F 
Jeff Marsh   Kent Brown 2 & 1 F 
Sean Arey   Tom Brandes 3 & 2 F 
Jeff Fought 3 & 1 F Pat O’Donnell   
Fred Haney   Chris Maletis 1 up F 
   Singles Total  4 ½   5 ½ 
Total Points  10 ½   9 ½ 
      

 
Bob McKendrick Award – Steve Prugh   Bill Eggers Award – Kent Brown 


